
 

 

Joseph & the Amazing Technicolor Dreamcoat Cast 
August/September 2024 

Narrator .................................................................................................... Natalie Monreal 

Joseph .......................................................................................................... Samuel Nash 

Jacob (Joseph’s Father) ...................................................................................... Mike Stern 

Reuben ......................................................................................................... Jack Wheeler 

Simeon .................................................................................................... Monte McAllister 

Levi ............................................................................................................... Aiden Cruzen 

Naphtali ...................................................................................................... Jacob Bautista 

Issachar ................................................................................................... Brian Delacotera 

Asher .......................................................................................................... Austin Krueger 

Dan ................................................................................... Leonardo Diaz de Leon Alarcon 

Zebulon ..................................................................................................... Beau Snortland 

Gad .............................................................................................................. Braden Stern 

Benjamin .................................................................................................. Joshua Colburn 

Judah ........................................................................................................ Corbin Meredith 

Potiphar ........................................................................................................... Jadin Rivas 

Mrs. Potiphar ................................................................................................... Mali Santos 

Butler ......................................................................................................... Austin Krueger 

Baker ............................................................................................................ Braden Stern 

Pharaoh ..................................................................................................... Beau Snortland 

Angel in Heaven Soloist ........................................................................... Zoe Marlborough 

“Snake” Soloist ............................................................................................. Braden Stern 

“Camel” Soloist .......................................................................................... Jacob Bautista 

 

Brother’s Wives/Pharaoh’s Court 

Victoria Hurley 
Annie Jenks 

Zoe Marlborough 
Ellie Martinez 

Rebecca McAllister 

Carrigan Moon 
Stella Rongers 

Mali Santos 
Katie Taylor 

Ivy Winn 
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Pharoah’s Court 

Jacob Bautista 
Joshua Colburn 

Aiden Cruzen 

Leonardo Diaz de Leon 
Monte McAllister 

 

Corbin Meredith 
Braden Stern 
Jack Wheeler

Egyptian Guards 

Brian Delacotera 
Mike Stern

 

Adoring Girls 

Annie Jenks 
Zoe Marlborough 

Ellie Martinez 

Stella Rongers 
Mali Santos 

Ivy Winn

 

Children’s Choir 

Roberta Aguilera 
Charlotte Conley * 

Kale Knight * 

Luke McAllister 
Max Martinez 

Matteo Monreal 

Odette Monreal 
Hunter Taylor

*Soloist in “Go, Go, Go Joseph”  

 

Potiphar’s Slave Girls 

Annie Jenks 
Zoe Marlborough 

Rebecca McAllister 

Carrigan Moon 
Stella Rongers 

Katie Taylor
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